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ɃȰȷȵȴȶȸ ȦȵȰ Ȩ ȰȮȸȦȯ



ɗɑɋɊɔɈɆɓɎɋ ɕɖɎɔɖɎɘɋɘɆɒ ɉɔɗəɊɆɖɗɘɈɆ

ȹɐɆɍ ȵɖɋɍɎɊɋɓɘɆ çȴɓɆɜɎɔɓɆɑɢɓɡɛ ɜɋɑɥɛ 
ɎɗɘɖɆɘɋɉɎɝɋɗɐɎɛ ɍɆɊɆɝɆɛ ɖɆɍɈɎɘɎɥ ȶɔɗɗɎɏɗɐɔɏ ȺɋɊɋɖɆɜɎɎ 
ɓɆɕɋɖɎɔɊ Ɋɔ2024 ɉɔɊɆè ɔɘ 07.05.2018ɷ 204

ȰɖɆɘɓɡɏ ɖɔɗɘ
20,7

2017

2024

45

ȶɆɍɈɎɘɎɋ ɔɇɗɑəɌɎɈɆɓɎɥ
ɣɐɗɕɔɖɘɆ ȦȵȰ   

* Ɉ ɒɑɖɊ. Ɋɔɑɑ. ȷȾȦ

ɣɐɗɕɔɖɘɆ ɕɖɔɊəɐɜɎɎ ȦȵȰ

2018

25,8
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˿͔͍͙͔͒ͦ͊ͤ͡ ͙͙͔ͨͪͦͪͭͭ͊ͣ ͎͍ͦͫͯ͒͊ͪͫͭ͊ȰɑɤɝɋɈɡɋ ɗɘɖɆɓɡ Ɏɒɕɔɖɘɋɖɡ 
ɕɖɔɊəɐɜɎɎ ȦȵȰ

21
%

14
%

ȰɎɘɆɏ

ȷɘɖɆɓɡ ȷȳȩ

ȦɚɖɎɐɆ

ɗɘɖɆɓɡ ȵɋɖɗɎɊɗɐɔɉɔ ɍɆɑɎɈɆ

ɗɘɖɆɓɡ ȫȷ

13
%

11
%

8
%


